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CAMINITO
SERRANO

SAN JUAN

LT.21
MZ.282

LT.48
MZ.271

S/D
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LT.A LTS.15
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S/D

LT.4

LT.1

LT.2
MZ.E

LT.B-POSESION

L.6
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LT.14
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LT.1 MZ.G
LT.2 MZ.G

L.9-MZ
267

LT.12

LT.13

L.11-MZ
267

LT.15

LT.10
LT.5

MZ.271

LT.4
MZ.269

LT.2
MZ.269

LT.4
MZ.270

LT.2
MZ.270

LT.8
MZ.269

LT.10
MZ.271

LT.3
MZ.271

LT.1 MZ.269
USUFRUCTO

LT.6
MZ.271

LT.9
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LT.A LT.24
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S/D
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LT.22
LT.7

MZ.270
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MZ.271

LT.4

LT.6
MZ.270

LT.16

LT.11
MZ.271

S/D MZ.G

LT.3
MZ.G

LT.A

LT.17
MZ.D

LT.3
MZ.282

LT.33
MZ.271

LT.3
MZ.283

LT.3
MZ.269

LT.91
MZ.74

LT.92
MZ.74

LT.93 MZ,74

LT.32
MZ.271

LT.35
MZ.271

LT.30
MZ.271

LT.31
MZ.271

LT.36
MZ.271

LT.50
MZ.271

LT.46
MZ.271

LT.51
MZ.271

LT.45
MZ.271

LT.2
MZ.282

LT.4
MZ.282

LT.1
MZ.282

LT.4
MZ.283
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S/D MZ.G

L.12
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LT,29
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LT.101
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LT.100
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S/D

LT.3 Y LT.8
6TA.PARTE

LT.4

S/D
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LT.2
MZ.283

LT.34
MZ.271

LT.104
MZ.271

LT.106
MZ.271

LT.14

LT.1
MZ.E

LT.D

LOTE
5-USUFRUCTO

LT.18
MZ.D

LT.19 MZ.D

LT.B
MZ.D

LT.A
MZ.D

LT.21
MZ.D

LT.4 MZ.G

LT.20 MZ.D

S/D MZ.G

S/D MZ.G

S/D
MZ.G

LT.5
MZ.E

LT.2 LT.6
MZ.E

LT.7
MZ.E

LT.1
MZ.F

LT.10
MZ.D

LT.15
MZ.D

LT.13
MZ.D

LT.16
MZ.D

L.1-MZ.267

LT.11

LT.9

LT.4
MZ.271

LT.2
MZ.271
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